ЛІЦЕНЗІЙНИЙ ОБСЯГ 
освітнього закладу:
початкова освіта - 80 учнів, базова освіта - 100 учнів.
МЕРЕЖА
Козинецької СЗШ І-ІІ
І ступенів на 2019-2020 н.р

	Клас
	К-ть учнів
	К-ть  хлопчиків
	К-ть  дівчаток

	1
	3
	2
	1

	2
	2
	2
	-

	3
	6
	4
	2

	4
	5
	4
	1

	5
	10 
	7
	3

	8
	6
	3
	3

	9
	4
	-
	4

	Всього
	36
	24
	12







